
@
University G rants Commission

Sanothimi Bhaktaour

Invitation for Sealed Quotations

Date of Publication: 20 February 2022

University Grants Commission invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following procurement

Desci"iption oftasks

N EH EP/UGC/G/RFQ.

oL/078/79
Supply and Delivery of
Motorcycles and

Scooters 1000.00 for
each bid
document

30,000,00
7 March 2022,

13:00

NEHEP/UGC/WRFQ-
or/078/79

Procurement of works
for UGC Building
ColorinS

35,000.00 7 March 2022,
13:30H rs

Eligible bidders should submit their bids through electronically (e-GP) only.
Bank Account for Bid Security and Bid Doc fee: Account name: University Grants Commission

Bank Name: Rastriya Baniiaya Bank, Sanothimi Bhaktapur; Account Number: 173010000021401

Efigibfe Bidder can contact UGC office at 01-6638548/49150 Ext LLLILL2 for clarification.


